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Pal2018CLERMONT-CREIL # N.R.A. - 2018 Clermont - 31/03 + 01/04/2018

Individual 50m - 2018 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

May Elisabeth Nordhal NRA 102,4 105,2 103,9 103,1 103,3 104,3 622,2

Goberville Marion CC 103,9 103,1 102,9 102,8 103,9 103,2 619,8

Hannah Pugsley NRA 103,1 101,5 100,7 103 102,1 104,5 614,9

Richard  Fowke NRA 103 102,3 101,9 104,9 100,1 102,7 614,9

Simon Aldhouse NRA 101,9 99,7 104 102,9 104,5 101,2 614,2

Tim Hammond NRA 101 101,9 101 102 104,1 100,3 610,3

Mike  Arnstein NRA 99,8 102,3 101 100,9 101,9 104,2 610,1

Olivia Goberville CC 103,2 101,3 99,3 101,8 101,9 101,9 609,4

Tony Lincoln NRA 103,4 101,5 99,6 99,5 101,8 103,5 609,3

Timothé Hugot CC 100,3 102 103,1 99,7 102 100,9 608,0

Michel LECREUX CC 100,4 100,4 102,1 100,9 99,1 101,8 604,7

Martin Scrivens NRA 97,8 100,3 100 102,5 100 103,5 604,1

Jean-François Monchiet CC 101,4 99,2 99,1 100,1 101,2 102 603,0

Michel Goberville CC 100,2 100,6 99,7 97,3 99,6 100 597,4

Eric Godry CC 98,9 100,3 100,5 98,2 98,3 100 596,2

Thomas Boutigny CC 101,1 94,5 97,3 95,4 100,8 101,1 590,2

Jacques Perez CC 97,3 96,5 96 94,1 92,2 87,5 563,6

300m Saturday - 2018 - Indiv. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

Tony Lincoln NRA-A 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 26

Richard Fowke NRA-A 99 100 98 100 100 99 596 26

Olivia Goberville CC A 100 99 98 99 99 99 594 32

Hannah Pugsley NRA-B 99 98 99 100 100 98 594 32

Simon Aldhouse NRA-A 99 98 100 98 99 99 593 33

May Elisabeth Nordhal NRA-B 99 99 100 99 98 96 591 32

Timothée Hugot CC A 97 98 99 100 99 97 590 28

Michel Goberville CC A 99 97 97 99 98 99 589 30

Tim Hammond NRA-C 99 99 99 95 97 98 587 16

Jean-François Monchiet CC B 99 96 97 97 98 98 585 22

Martin Scrivens NRA-B 97 97 95 99 97 96 581 18

Austin Reeve NRA-C 92 99 98 98 97 94 578 17

Eddy Verhoeven CC B 93 95 97 97 97 98 577 8

Eric Godry CC B 98 95 97 94 97 94 575 19

Michel Lecreux Ind 98 97 96 95 96 91 573 13

James Cook Ind 96 97 87 99 94 94 567 9

Mike Arnstein NRA-C 79 93 92 92 96 95 547 13

0

300m Saturday TEAMS 2018  

Tony Lincoln NRA-A 599 26

Richard  Fowke NRA-A 596 26

Simon Aldhouse NRA-A 593 33 1788 85

Olivia Goberville CC A 594 32

Timothé Hugot CC A 590 28

Michel Goberville CC A 589 30 1773 90

Hannah Pugsley NRA-B 594 32

Elisabeth May NRA-B 593 32

Martin Scrivens NRA-B 581 18 1768 82

Jean-François Monchiet CC B 585 22

Eddy Verhoeven CC B 577 8

Eric Godry CC B 575 19 1737 49

Tim Hammond NRA-C 587 16

Mike  Arnstein NRA-C 547 13

Austin Reeve NRA-C 578 17 1712 46
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Pal2018300m Sunday INDIVIDUAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

Tony Lincoln NRA-A 100 99 99 99 100 100 597 25

Olivia Goberville CC A 98 99 100 100 99 97 593 32

Michel Goberville CC A 98 100 99 99 97 100 593 25

May Elisabeth Nordhal NRA-B 100 96 99 100 97 100 592 25

Hannah Pugsley NRA-B 98 98 100 98 99 98 591 25

Richard Fowke NRA-A 100 99 98 98 100 95 590 29

Marion Goberville Ind 99 99 97 98 98 99 590 22

Timothée Hugot CC A 100 98 97 100 97 97 589 19

James Cook Ind 97 96 98 99 99 99 588 18

Jean-François Monchiet CC B 97 98 99 99 96 99 588 16

Simon Aldhouse NRA-A 99 100 99 100 98 88 584 29

Martin Scrivens NRA-B 95 96 98 96 98 99 582 19

Tim Hammond NRA-C 97 97 99 95 96 98 582 17

Eric GODRY CC B 95 92 98 96 99 92 572 15

Eddy Verhoeven CC B 94 95 83 95 98 96 561 12

Austin Reeve NRA-C 92 93 93 93 93 96 560 10

Mike Arnstein NRA-C 91 93 93 94 93 86 550 6

Jacques PEREZ Ind 88 94 89 87 80 91 529 6

300m AGGREGATE INDIVIDUAL
Tony Lincoln 599 26 597 25 1196 51

Olivia Goberville 594 32 593 32 1187 64

Richard Fowke 596 26 590 29 1186 55

Hannah Pugsley 594 32 591 25 1185 57

May Elisabeth Nordhal 591 32 592 25 1183 57

Michel Goberville 589 30 593 25 1182 55

Timothée Hugot 590 28 589 19 1179 47

Simon Aldhouse 593 33 584 29 1177 62

Jean-François Monchiet 585 22 588 16 1173 38

Tim Hammond 587 16 582 17 1169 33

Martin Scrivens 581 18 582 19 1163 37

James Cook 567 9 588 18 1155 27

Eric Godry 575 19 572 15 1147 34

Austin Reeve 578 17 560 10 1138 27

Eddy Verhoeven 577 8 561 18 1138 26

Mike Arnstein 547 13 550 6 1097 19

300m SUNDAY TEAMS 2018
Olivia Goberville CC A 593 32
Timothé Hugot CC A 589 19
Michel Goberville CC A 593 25 1775 76

Tony Lincoln NRA-A 597 25
Richard  Fowke NRA-A 590 29
Simon Aldhouse NRA-A 584 29 1771 83

Hannah Pugsley NRA-B 591 25
Elisabeth May NRA-B 592 25
Martin Scrivens NRA-B 582 19 1765 69

Jean-François Monchiet CC B 588 16
Eddy Verhoeven CC B 561 12
Eric Godry CC B 572 15 1721 43

Tim Hammond NRA-C 582 17
Mike  Arnstein NRA-C 550 6
Austin Reeve NRA-C 560 10 1692 33

TEAM AGGREGATE 2018 Saturday Sunday TOTAL

NRA-A 1788 85 1771 83 3644 1
Clermont Creil - A 1773 90 1775 76 3638 2
NRA-B 1768 82 1765 69 3615 3
Clermont Creil - B 1737 49 1721 43 3507 4
NRA-C 1712 46 1692 33 3450 5
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